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2018-2019 Concentration Courses Offered* 
 

 Term CRN Days Times Room Instructor 

Family 

SOC 120-970  Intro to Family Studies Summer 2018 40457 na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Moore 

SOC 120-001  Intro to Family Studies Fall 2018 12471 MWF 8:00 – 8:50 CAND 2220 Connell 

SOC 120-002  Intro to Family Studies Fall 2018 12472 TR 8:00 – 9:15 MICH L0074 Krieger 

SOC 120         Intro to Family Studies Spring 2019  TR 11:00 – 12:15  Harmon 

SOC 221-970  Sociology of Gender Summer 2018 40458 Na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Newman 

SOC 221-001  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 12474 MWF 12:20 – 1:10 CAND 1220 Leek 

SOC 221-002  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 15018 MWF 2:30 – 3:20 MICH L0174 TBA 

SOC 221-970  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 12476 Na Na ONLINE Moore 

SOC 221         Sociology of Gender Interim 18-19  Na Na ONLINE Henderson 

SOC 221         Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  TR 2:00 – 3:15  Leek 

SOC 221         Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  Na Na ONLINE Moore 

SOC 221         Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  MWF 1:25 – 2:15  TBD 

SOC 326-970  Soc of Childhood & Adoles Fall 2018 10317 Na Na ONLINE Schott 

SOC 326         Soc of Childhood & Adoles Spring 2019  MWF 2:30 – 3:20  Schott 

SOC 340-970  Juvenile Delinquency Fall 2018 15019 Na Na ONLINE Shuey 

SOC 414-001  Masculinities Fall 2018 14614 W 2:30 – 5:45 MICH L0110 Newman 

Inequalities & Institutions 

SOC 170-002  Social Problems Fall 2018 14687 MWF 11:15 – 12:05 HARR 0163 Nelson 

SOC 170-970  Social Problems Fall 2018 12716 Na Na ONLINE Harmon 

SOC 170-970  Social Problems Summer 2018 40462 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Nelson 

SOC 170         Social Problems Spring 2019  TR 2:00 – 3:15  Prelog 

SOC 237-001  Soc of Race, Racism, Power Fall 2018 13323 TR 11:00 – 12:15 McKEE L0151 Beals 

SOC 237-002  Soc of Race, Racism, Power Fall 2018 10309 MWF 2:30 – 3:20 MICH L0108 Leek 

SOC 237-970  Sociology of Minorities Summer 2018 40465 Na 06/25/18-08/04/18 ONLINE Leek 

SOC 237         Soc of Race, Racism, Power Interim 18-19  Na Na ONLINE Leek 

SOC 237         Soc of Race, Racism, Power Spring 2019  TR 8:00 – 9:15  Nelson 

SOC 237         Soc of Race, Racism, Power Spring 2019  MWF 12:20 – 1:10  Beals 

SOC 240         Gender, Race, Class, Sex Spring 2019  TR 9:30 – 10:45  Newman 

SOC 375-970  Soc Health & Illness Summer 2018 40467 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Packard 

SOC 378-001  Sociology of Education Fall 2018 14689 TR 2:00 – 3:15 CAND 0065 Mueller 

SOC 395         Guns & Society Spring 2019  TR 9:30 – 10:45  Prelog 

SOC 414-001  Masculinities Fall 2018 14614 W 2:30 – 5:45 MICH L0110 Newman 

SOC 460-001  Sociology of Disasters Fall 2018 14692 MWF 10:10 - 11:00 CAND 0045 Prelog 

SOC 479         The Community Spring 2019  T 5:30 – 8:20  Packard 

SOC 495-001  Soc Entreprenuership/Innovation Fall 2018 14875 TR 11:00 – 12:15 ROSS 1040 Packard 

SOC 495         Power & Privilege Spring 2019  W 3:35 – 6:25  Leek 

Deviance & Social Control 

SOC 247-970  Social Deviance Summer 2018 40466 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Henderson 

SOC 304         Soc of Sex Trafficking/Sex Work Spring 2019  TR 8:00 – 9:15  Henderson 

SOC 340-970  Juvenile Delinquency Fall 2018 15019 Na Na ONLINE Shuey 

SOC 346-970  Criminology Summer 2018 40461 Na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Prelog 

SOC 347         Soc of Corrections Spring 2019  Na Na ONLINE TBD 

SOC 378-001  Sociology of Education Fall 2018 14689 TR 2:00 – 3:15 CAND 0065 Mueller 

SOC 395         Guns & Society Spring 2019  TR 9:30 – 10:45  Prelog 

SOC 414-001  Masculinities Fall 2018 14614 W 2:30 – 5:45 MICH L0110 Newman 

SOC 460-001  Sociology of Disasters Fall 2018 14692 MWF 10:10 - 11:00 CAND 0045 Prelog 

SOC 495         Power & Privilege Spring 2019  W 3:35 – 6:25  Leek 

Social Psychology & Life Course 

SOC 278-001  Sociology of Emotions Fall 2018 14698 TR 9:30 – 10:45 CAND 0065 Schott 

SOC 304         Soc of Sex Trafficking/Sex Work Spring 2019  TR 8:00 – 9:15  Henderson 

SOC 326-970  Soc of Childhood & Adoles Fall 2018 10317 Na Na ONLINE Schott 

SOC 326         Soc of Childhood & Adoles Spring 2019  MWF 2:30 – 3:20  Schott 

SOC 332-001  Social Psychology Fall 2018 13325 TR 12:30 -1:45 CAND 0045 Moore 

SOC 332         Social Psychology Spring 2019  TR 11:00 – 12:15  Moore 

SOC 332-970  Social Psychology Summer 2018 40460 Na 05/14/15-06/24/18 ONLINE Schott 

SOC 340-970  Juvenile Delinquency Fall 2018 15019 Na Na ONLINE Shuey 

SOC 375-970  Soc Health & Illness Summer 2018 40467 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Packard 
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2017-2018 LAC Courses Offered* 
 
 
 

 Term CRN Days Times Room Instructor 

LAC 
SOC 100-970  Principles of Sociology Summer 2018 40456 Na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Prelog 
SOC 100-001  Principles of Sociology Fall 2018 10301 TR 8:00 – 9:15 MCKE L0150 Miller 

SOC 100-002  Principles of Sociology Fall 2018 12468 MWF 9:05 – 9:55 CAND 1260 Welch 
SOC 100-003  Principles of Sociology Fall 2018 12627 MWF 11:15 – 12:05 CAND 1260 Welch 

SOC 100-004  Principles of Sociology Fall 2018 12469 TR 12:30 – 1:45 MCKE L0152 Schott 
SOC 100 -005  Principles of Sociology Fall 2018 12470 TR 2:00 – 3:15 MICH LO174 Schott 

SOC 100-970  Principles of Sociology Interim 18-19  Na Na ONLINE Moore 
SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  MWF 10:10 – 11:00  Schott 

SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  MWF 11:15 – 12:05  Schott 
SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  Na Na ONLINE Schott 
SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  TR 8:00 – 9:15  TBD 

SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  TR 12:30 – 1:45  TBD 
SOC 100          Principles of Sociology Spring 2019  MWF 2:30 – 3:20  TBD 

SOC 120-970  Intro to Family Studies Summer 2018 40457 Na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Moore 
SOC 120-001  Intro to Family Studies Fall 2018 12471 MWF 8:00 – 8:50 CAND 2220 Connell 

SOC 120-002  Intro to Family Studies Fall 2018 12472 TR 8:00 – 9:15 Mich L0074 Krieger 
SOC 120          Intro to Family Studies Spring 2019  TR 11:00 – 12:15  Harmon 

SOC 170-970  Social Problems Summer 2018 40462 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Nelson 
SOC 170-002  Social Problems Fall 2018 14687 MWF 11:15 – 12:05 HARR 0163 Nelson 

SOC 170-970  Social Problems Fall 2018 12716 Na Na ONLINE Harmon 
SOC 170          Social Problems Spring 2019  TR 2:00 – 3:15  Prelog 

SOC 221-970  Sociology of Gender Summer 2018 40458 Na 05/14/18-06/24/18 ONLINE Newman 
SOC 221-001  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 12474 MWF 12:20 – 1:10 CAND 1220 Leek 
SOC 221-002  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 15018 MWF 2:30 – 3:20 MICH L0174 TBD 

SOC 221-970  Sociology of Gender Fall 2018 12476 Na Na ONLINE Moore 
SOC 221-970  Sociology of Gender Interim 18-19  Na Na ONLINE Henderson 

SOC 221          Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  TR 2:00 – 3:15  Leek 
SOC 221          Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  Na Na ONLINE Moore 

SOC 221          Sociology of Gender Spring 2019  MWF 1:25 – 2:15  TBD 
SOC 235          Social Change/Global Context Spring 2019  TR 3:30 – 4:45  TBD 

SOC 237-970  Sociology of Minorities Summer 2018 40465 Na 06/25/18-08/05/18 ONLINE Leek 
SOC 237-001  Soc of Race, Racism, Power Fall 2018 13323 TR 11:00 – 12:15 McKEE L0151 Beals 

SOC 237-002  Soc of Race, Racism, Power Fall 2018 10309 MWF 2:30 – 3:20 MICH L0108 Leek 
SOC 237-970  Soc of Race, Racism, Power Interim 18-19  Na Na ONLINE Leek 

SOC 237          Soc of Race, Racism, Power Spring 2019  MWF 12:20 – 1:10  Beals 
SOC 237          Soc of Race, Racism, Power Spring 2019  TR 8:00 – 9:15  Nelson 

SOC 240          Gender, Race, Class, Sex Spring 2019  TR 9:30 – 10:45  Newman 

 


